
Day Date Day Daily
Kms

Day Date Daily 
Kms

0 26-Jul-09 Sunday 0 0 0 14968 Terrigal
20 20 14948 Tuggerah
70 90 14878 Hexham
80 170 14798 Bulahdelah
69 239 14729 Taree
47 286 14682 Kew
23 309 14659 Port Macquarie t/o
17 326 14642 Telegraph Point
29 355 14613 Kempsey
53 408 14560 Macksville
60 468 14500 Coffs Harbour
23 491 14477 Woolgoolga
57 548 14420 Grafton
13 561 14407 Ulmarra
16 577 14391 Tyndale
13 590 14378 Maclean
52 642 14326 Woodburn
36 678 14290 Ballina
92 770 14198 Coolangatta
68 838 14130 Beenleigh
28 866 14102 Mt Gravatt
10 876 14092 Brisbane
12 888 14080 Aspley
35 923 14045 Caboolture
26 949 14019 Beerwah
59 1008 13960 Cooroy
41 1049 13919 Gympie
60 1109 13859 Tiaro
26 1135 13833 Maryborough
57 1192 13776 Childers
55 1247 13721 Gin Gin

100 1347 13621 Miriam Vale
49 1396 13572 Benaraby

3 29-Jul-09 Wednesday 281

4 30-Jul-09 Thursday 324

1 27-Jul-09 Monday 355

2 28-Jul-09 Tuesday 287
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11 1407 13561 Calliope
34 1441 13527 Mount Larcom
32 1473 13495 Marmor
45 1518 13450 Rockhampton

105 1623 13345 Marlborough
74 1697 13271 St Lawrence t/o
30 1727 13241 Clairview
91 1818 13150 Sarina
35 1853 13115 Mackay

124 1977 12991 Proserpine
64 2041 12927 Bowen

112 2153 12815 Ayr
87 2240 12728 Townsville
15 2255 12713 Deeragun
38 2293 12675 Rollingstone
57 2350 12618 Ingham
53 2403 12565 Cardwell
44 2447 12521 Tully
17 2464 12504 El Arish
35 2499 12469 Innisfail
88 2587 12381 Cairns
71 2658 12310 Mossman Jct.
30 2688 12280 Mount Molloy
40 2728 12240 Mareeba
34 2762 12206 Atherton
52 2814 12154 Ravenshoe
44 2858 12110 Mount Garnet Day 10 Day 10

123 2981 11987 Mount Surprise
92 3073 11895 Georgetown

147 3220 11748 Croydon
156 3376 11592 Normanton
200 3576 11392 Burke & Wills RH
182 3758 11210 Cloncurry Day 13

11 06-Aug-09 Thursday 303

12 07-Aug-09 Friday 382

9 04-Aug-09 Tuesday 263

10 05-Aug-09 Wednesday 311

7 02-Aug-09 Sunday 300

8 03-Aug-09 Monday 346

5 31-Jul-09 Friday 271

6 01-Aug-09 Saturday 335
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121 3879 11089 Mount Isa Day 14 Day 14
189 4068 10900 Camooweal Day 15

14 09-Aug-09 Sunday 260 260 4328 10640 Barkly Homestead Day 16
15 10-Aug-09 Monday 378 378 4706 10262 Cape Crawford Day 17
16 11-Aug-09 Tuesday 270 270 4976 9992 Daly Waters Day 18

93 5069 9899 Larrimah
75 5144 9824 Mataranka Day 18

106 5250 9718 Katherine
126 5376 9592 Willeroo
69 5445 9523 Victoria River
93 5538 9430 Timber Creek

225 5763 9205 Kununurra
106 5869 9099 Doon Doon

91 5960 9008 Warmun
163 6123 8845 Halls Creek

21 16-Aug-09 Sunday 290 290 6413 8555 Fitzroy Crossing Day 23
230 6643 8325 Willare Bridge RH Day 23
132 6775 8193 Roebuck Plains RH Day 24

23 18-Aug-09 Tuesday 287 287 7062 7906 Sandfire RH Day 25
138 7200 7768 Pardoo RH Day 26
140 7340 7628 Port Hedland Day 27 Day 26
111 7451 7517 Whim Creek
84 7535 7433 Roebourne
32 7567 7401 Karratha t/o

105 7672 7296 Fortescue River RH
163 7835 7133 Nanutarra RH
71 7906 7062 Barradale

156 8062 6906 Minilya RH
135 8197 6771 Carnarvon
119 8316 6652 Wooramel RH

76 8392 6576 Overlander RH
47 8439 6529 Wannoo Billabong RH

181 8620 6348 Northampton28 23-Aug-09 Sunday 304

26 21-Aug-09 Friday 390

27 22-Aug-09 Saturday 254

24 19-Aug-09 Wednesday 278

25 20-Aug-09 Thursday 332

20 15-Aug-09 Saturday 254

22 17-Aug-09 Monday 362

18 13-Aug-09 Thursday 288

19 14-Aug-09 Friday 331

13 08-Aug-09 Saturday 310

17 12-Aug-09 Wednesday 274
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50 8670 6298 Geraldton
66 8736 6232 Dongara
81 8817 6151 Eneabba
74 8891 6077 Badgingarra
43 8934 6034 Cataby

106 9040 5928 Muchea
57 9097 5871 Perth
11 9108 5860 Cottesloe
66 9174 5794 Mandurah

100 9274 5694 Bunbury
54 9328 5640 Busselton
24 9352 5616 Dunsborough
8 9360 5608 Yallingup

90 9450 5518 Augusta
14 9464 5504 Karridale

107 9571 5397 Pemberton
28 9599 5369 Northcliffe
97 9696 5272 Walpole
66 9762 5206 Denmark
50 9812 5156 Albany

118 9930 5038 Boxwood Hill
59 9989 4979 Jerramungup

114 10103 4865 Ravensthorpe
81 10184 4784 Munglinup

103 10287 4681 Esperance
104 10391 4577 Salmon Gums

97 10488 4480 Norseman
191 10679 4289 Balladonia
181 10860 4108 Caiguna
66 10926 4042 Cocklebiddy
91 11017 3951 Madura

116 11133 3835 Mundrabilla Motel
65 11198 3770 Eucla

36 31-Aug-09 Monday 247

34 29-Aug-09 Saturday 288

35 30-Aug-09 Sunday 288

32 27-Aug-09 Thursday 312

33 28-Aug-09 Friday 341

30 25-Aug-09 Tuesday 240

31 26-Aug-09 Wednesday 276

29 24-Aug-09 Monday 314 Day 31
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12 11210 3758 Border Village
184 11394 3574 Nullarbor Motel
92 11486 3482 Yalata RH
52 11538 3430 Nundroo
80 11618 3350 Penong
72 11690 3278 Ceduna
41 11731 3237 Smoky Bay
70 11801 3167 Streaky Bay
62 11863 3105 Port Kenny
65 11928 3040 Elliston
41 11969 2999 Sheringa
34 12003 2965 Mount Hope
51 12054 2914 Wangary
41 12095 2873 Port Lincoln
49 12144 2824 Tumby Bay
70 12214 2754 Arno Bay
45 12259 2709 Cowell

106 12365 2603 Whyalla
75 12440 2528 Port Augusta
85 12525 2443 Port Pirie
25 12550 2418 Crystal Brook
50 12600 2368 Snowtown
49 12649 2319 Port Wakefield
96 12745 2223 Adelaide
59 12804 2164 Strathalbyn
49 12853 2115 Wellington Ferry
45 12898 2070 Meningie
42 12940 2028 Policemans Point

101 13041 1927 Kingston
106 13147 1821 Millicent
50 13197 1771 Mt Gambier
36 13233 1735 Nelson
66 13299 1669 Portland

42 06-Sep-09 Sunday 305

43 07-Sep-09 Monday 296

40 04-Sep-09 Friday 281

41 05-Sep-09 Saturday 296

38 02-Sep-09 Wednesday 328

39 03-Sep-09 Thursday 325

37 01-Sep-09 Tuesday 284
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70 13369 1599 Port Fairy
28 13397 1571 Warrnambool
54 13451 1517 Peterborough
13 13464 1504 Port Campbell
18 13482 1486 Princetown
31 13513 1455 Lavers Hill
49 13562 1406 Apollo Bay
44 13606 1362 Lorne
19 13625 1343 Aireys Inlet
27 13652 1316 Torquay
22 13674 1294 Geelong
76 13750 1218 Melbourne
47 13797 1171 Cranbourne
25 13822 1146 Koo-wee-rup
30 13852 1116 Loch
14 13866 1102 Korumburra
14 13880 1088 Leongatha
17 13897 1071 Meeniyan
22 13919 1049 Foster
12 13931 1037 Toora
10 13941 1027 Welshpool
29 13970 998 Yarram
20 13990 978 Woodside
51 14041 927 Sale
17 14058 910 Stratford
52 14110 858 Bairnsdale
11 14121 847 Nicholson
21 14142 826 Kalimna West
4 14146 822 Lakes Entrance

23 14169 799 Nowa Nowa
32 14201 767 Newmerella
5 14206 762 Orbost

38 14244 724 Bellbird Creek

46 10-Sep-09 Thursday 267

47 11-Sep-09 Friday 287

44 08-Sep-09 Tuesday 328

45 09-Sep-09 Wednesday 283



Day Date Day Daily
Kms

Day Date Daily 
Kms

2007
Attempt

2008
Attempt

Actual ProgressTarget Progress TownKms Cum
Kms

Cum
Kms

To Go

37 14281 687 Cann River
47 14328 640 Genoa
62 14390 578 Eden
19 14409 559 Pambula
34 14443 525 Bega
41 14484 484 Cobargo
22 14506 462 Central Tilba
15 14521 447 Narooma
18 14539 429 Bodalla
24 14563 405 Moruya
27 14590 378 Batemans Bay
41 14631 337 Tabourie Lake
13 14644 324 Ulladulla
7 14651 317 Milton

59 14710 258 Nowra
17 14727 241 Berry
14 14741 227 Gerringong
11 14752 216 Kiama
14 14766 202 Oak Flats
11 14777 191 Dapto
13 14790 178 Wollongong
10 14800 168 Woonona
36 14836 132 Heathcote
9 14845 123 Sutherland
9 14854 114 Carss Park

11 14865 103 St Peters
7 14872 96 Sydney

24 14896 72 Hornsby
55 14951 17 Kariong
6 14957 11 Gosford

11 14968 0 Terrigal50 14-Sep-09 Monday 258

48 12-Sep-09 Saturday 237

49 13-Sep-09 Sunday 267


